2018 NSIC Preview at Northen State University

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U-Mary Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 2:14:32.9
1 2269 Jaiden Schuette SR 1 1 21:06.6 21:06.6 0:00.0
2 2267 Ida Narbuvoll JR 2 3 21:28.5 42:35.1 0:21.9
3 2268 Emily Roberts SR 3 6 21:53.9  1:04:29.0 0:47.3
4 2265 Taylor Hestekin FR 4 10 22:02.3 1:26:31.3 0:55.7
5 2261 Bree Erickson JR 5 15 22:05.1 1:48:36.4 0:58.5
6 2260 Starlynn Costa FR (6) (21) 22:08.8  2:10:45.2 1:02.2
7 2262 Lacey Feist-Young SO @) (28) 22:20.1  2:33:05.3 1:13.5
8 2264 Kate Fox JR More Than 7 22:29.4  2:55:34.7 1:22.8
9 2271 Sydney Wendt SO More Than 7 22:40.0 3:18:14.7 1:33.4
10 2263 Amanda Forliti SO More Than 7 23:23.1  3:41:37.8 2:16.5
11 2266 Maddie Mcintyre SO More Than 7 23:58.6  4:05:36.4 2:52.0
12 2270 Michal Sequeira JR More Than 7 25:11.7  4:30:48.1 4:05.1
13 2259 Dana Bodary FR More Than 7 25:42.0  4:56:30.1 4:35.4
Team - Northern State Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 2:34:55.7
1 2239 Hannah Kastigar SR 9 9 22:57.6 22:57.6 0:00.0
2 2240 Paige Larson SR 13 22 23:37.0 46:34.6 0:39.4
3 2243 Megan Mooberry FR 14 36 23:51.1  1:10:25.7 0:53.5
4 2241 Madison Leapaldt JR 15 51 24:06.1  1:34:31.8 1:08.5
5 2245 Jordyn Sterud FR 16 67 24:16.0  1:58:47.8 1:18.4
6 2246 Hanna Wabhl SR (19) (86) 24:42.1  2:23:29.9 1:44.5
7 2236 Jennifer Clark FR (22) (108) 25:42.4  2:49:12.3 2:44.8
8 2244 Sarah Schafer SO More Than 7 26:01.3 3:15:13.6 3:03.7
9 2238 Kyra Gardner SO More Than 7 26:40.1  3:41:53.7 3:42.5
10 2242 Gracelynn Miller SO More Than 7 27:45.1  4:09:38.8 4:47.5
Team - MSU-Moorhead Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 2:41:25.5
1 2216 Marissa Carlson SR 8 8 22:57.3 22:57.3 0:00.0
2 2219 Kathryn Sistrunk JR 10 18 23:09.3 46:06.6 0:12.0
3 2220 Whitney Welder JR 17 35 24:22.6  1:10:29.2 1:25.3
4 2214 Caleigh Anderson FR 18 53 24:38.5  1:35:07.7 1:41.2
5 2221 Andrea Wells FR 21 74 25:35.0  2:00:42.7 2:37.7
6 2217 Zoe Kraft SO (26) (100) 27:54.4  2:28:37.1 4:57.1
Team - Minot State Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 2:50:54.0
1 2205 Abigail McGee SO 11 11 23:34.5 23:34.5 0:00.0
2 2207 Lauren Reeves FR 12 23 23:35.6 47:10.1 0:01.1
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Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minot State Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 2:50:54.0
3 2204 Michaela Larson SO 20 43 24:55.4  1:12:05.5 1:20.9
4 2206 Brinlie Nielsen SO 23 66 25:53.5  1:37:59.0 2:19.0
5 2203 Elizabeth Holzer FR 24 90 27:28.0 2:05:27.0 3:53.5
6 2202 Cambree Ferguson FR (25) (115) 27:48.5 2:33:15.5 4:14.0
Team - Trinity Bible College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2256 Chloe Jacob JR Less Than 5 26:21.2 26:21.2 0:00.0
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2018 NSIC Preview at Northen State University

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2269 Jaiden Schuette

2 2 2267 lda Narbuvoll

3 3 2268 Emily Roberts

4 4 2265 Taylor Hestekin

5 5 2261 Bree Erickson

6 6 2260 Starlynn Costa

7 7 2262 Lacey Feist-Young

8 (37 2264 Kate Fox

9 (=37 2271 Sydney Wendt
10 8 2216 Marissa Carlson
11 9 2239 Hannah Kastigar
12 10 2219 Kathryn Sistrunk
13 (7 2263 Amanda Forliti
14 11 2205 Abigail McGee
15 12 2207 Lauren Reeves
16 13 2240 Paige Larson
17 14 2243 Megan Mooberry
18 (7) 2266 Maddie Mcintyre
19 15 2241 Madison Leapaldt
20 16 2245  Jordyn Sterud
21 17 2220 Whitney Welder
22 18 2214 Caleigh Anderson
23 19 2246 Hanna Wahl
24 20 2204 Michaela Larson
25 (>7) 2270 Michal Sequeira
26 21 2221 Andrea Wells
27 (>7) 2259 Dana Bodary
28 22 2236 Jennifer Clark
29 23 2206 Brinlie Nielsen
30 (>7) 2244  Sarah Schafer
31 (<5) 2256 Chloe Jacob
32 (>7) 2238 Kyra Gardner
33 24 2203 Elizabeth Holzer
34 (>7) 2242  Gracelynn Miller
35 25 2202 Cambree Ferguson
36 26 2217 Zoe Kraft
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Time Pace

21:06.6 3:31/K
21:28.5 3:35/K
21:53.9 3:39/K
22:02.3 3:40/K
22:05.1 3:41/K
22:08.8 3:41/K
22:20.1 3:43/K
22:29.4 3:45/K
22:40.0 3:47/K
22:57.3 3:50/K
22:57.6 3:50/K
23:09.3 3:52/K
23:23.1 3:54/K
23:34.5 3:56/K
23:35.6 3:56/K
23:37.0 3:56/K
23:51.1 3:59/K
23:58.6 4:00/K
24:06.1 4:01/K
24:16.0 4:03/K
24:22.6 4:04/K
24:38.5 4:06/K
24:42.1 4:07/K
24:55.4 4:09/K
25:11.7 4:12/K
25:35.0 4:16/K
25:42.0 4:17/K
25:42.4 4:17/K
25:53.5 4:19/K
26:01.3 4:20/K
26:21.2 4:24/K
26:40.1 4:27/K
27:28.0 4:35/K
27:45.1 4:38/K
27:48.5 4:38/K
27:54.4 4:39/K
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